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Kankavli

FUTHIT

vV_CD

04120500
04121100
04124700
04119800
04120800
04121300
04118500
04121600
04123300
04119100
04128400
04124000
04126800
04124200
04125900
04119000
04120900
04122900
04122700
04127800
04120000
04120200
04128100
04126600

Kankavli

Name
Anandnagar
Asalade

Ashiye

Audumbarnagar

Avaleshwar (N.V.)

Ayanal
Bandargaon
Bavshi
Belne Kh
Berle
Bhairavgaon
Bharni
Bhiravande
Bidw adi
Bordave
Chinchwali

Dabgaon

Dakshin Bajar Peth

Damare
Dariste
Darum
Dhareshwar
Digavale

Gandhinagar

FUTHIT



04122300
04122400
04125100
04127000
04123700
04123400
04124100
04128600
04120100
04123900
04118800
04126100
04124600
43301000
04123600
04123100
04124800
04120300
04125700
04118900
04121200
04123000
04128000
04119300
04122100

Kankavli

Gangeshwar
Ghonsari
Halaval
Harkul Bk.
Harkul Kh.
Humarat
Humbarane
Jambhalgaon
Jambhalnagar
Janavali
Kajirde
Kalasuli
Kalmath
Kankavli
Karanje

Karul
Kasaral
Kasarde
Kasavan
Kharepatan
Koloshi
Kondye
Kumbhavade
Kurangavne

Lingeshwar

FUTHIT

Kankavli

FUTHIT



Kankavli

FUTHIT

04125500
04122200
04121700
04122000
04119400
04123800
04120700
04121500
04128300
04127900
04127400
04127200
04125800
04121400
04120600
04126000
04122500
04125400
04128500
04124300
04121900
04126300
04126700
04128200
04123500

Kankavli

Lingeshwar Nagar
Lore

Main

Math Kh.
Nadgive

Nagave
Nagsawantwadi
Nandgaon
Nardave

Natal

Navanagar

Nehru Nagar
Osargaon

Otav

Ozaram

Phanas Nagar
Phondaghat
Pimpaleshwar Nagar
Pimpalgaon

Pise Kamate
Piyali

Rajnagar
Rameshwarnagar
Ranjangaon
Sakedi

FUTHIT

IGEICCEEGEIRY



04119700
04118700
04127600
04126900
04124900
04121800
04127100
04119200
04119600
04125200
04127500
04118600
04127700
04126500
04127300
04125600
04124400
04119900
04123200
04121000
04125300
04126200
04126400
04122800
04120400

Kankavli

Saliste
Sambhajinagar
Sambhajinagar
Sangave

Satral

Savdav
Shastrinagar
Sherpe
Shidavne
Shiraval
Shivajinagar
Shivajipeth
Shivdav
Shrinagar
Subhash Nagar
Talavade
Tarandale
Tarele

Tiware
Tondavali
Ulhasnagar
Upanagar
Uttamnagar
Uttar Bajar Peth
Uttargavthan

FUTHIT

THTSATIR
THTATIR
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04124500
04125000
04122600
04118400
04119500
04128700

Kankavli

Varavade
Wagade
Wagheri
Waingani
Wargaon

Yevteshwargaon

FUTHIT

JTA™ENT



